EST 2004

PHOENIX
HOTEL

GEELONG

Functions at Phoenix

At Phoenix we have several options to suit your next function.

PRIVATE UP STAIRS FUNCTION ROOM

Spend - No minimum spend

Capacity - 100 people

Room Hire - $200

Beverages - Drinks at bar prices

Food - Finger food, set your own budget by selecting the number &

type of platters
Music - You your own phone enabling your own playlist on Spotify/

Apple Music etc.

- Please see page 2 for all platter options

SIT DOWN FUNCTION (DOWNSTAIRS RESTAURANT)

Spend - No minimum spend

Capacity - 60 people

Room Hire - N/A

Beverages - Drinks at bar prices

Food - Select from menu

Notes - Please note there is no table service available for sit sown
function

Page 1



Function Platter Menu

GRAZING PLATTERS ON ARRIVAL

Grazing platters are available for your guests on arrival

FINGER FOOD OPTIONS

Please choose from our menu options below.

° Homemade Sausage Rolls (30)
Flaky puff pastry stuffed with beef sausage mince & spices

° Beef Satay Skewers (30)
Homemade beef skewers marinated in satay sauce & spices

° Mini Beef Burg (20)

Mini beef burgers with cos lettuce, grilled onion

° Wonton Cups (15)
Home made wonton cups filled with prawn & guacamole

° Duck Spring Rolls (15)
Duck & plum sauce spring rolls

° Vegetarian Spring Rolls (30) (V)
Tasty veggies wrapped in flaky filo pastry & dipping sauce

° Salmon & Zucchini Bites (15) (GF)
Grilled zucchini with cream cheese & smoked salmon

° Mini Pizzas (30) (V)
Homemade mini vegetarian pizzas

° Sandwich Platter (30)
chicken/ ham/ lettuce & mayo, ham/ cheese & tomato

° Arancini Balls (30) (GF, V)
Arancini Balls with pea and mint

° Salt & Pepper Calamari (30) (GF)
Flash fried salt & pepper calamari

$150.00

$35.00

$75.00

$110.00

$50.00

$75.00

$40.00

$45.00

$30.00

$55.00

$80.00

$35.00

PHOENIX
HOTEL

sssssss

GF - Gluten Free V - Vegetarian

59 Moorabool St, Geelong Victoria 3220
P: 52295577 E: phoenixvenue@outlook.com

Page 2




