

# PHOENIX HOTEL

#### **GEELONG**

### **Functions at Phoenix**

At Phoenix we have several options to suit your next function.

#### PRIVATE UP STAIRS FUNCTION ROOM

Spend - No minimum spend

Capacity - 100 people

Room Hire - \$200

Beverages - Drinks at bar prices

Food - Finger food, set your own budget by selecting the number &

type of platters

Music - You your own phone enabling your own playlist on Spotify/

Apple Music etc.

Please see page 2 for all platter options

#### SIT DOWN FUNCTION (DOWNSTAIRS RESTAURANT)

Spend - No minimum spend

Capacity - 60 people

Room Hire - N/A

Beverages - Drinks at bar prices

Food - Select from menu

Notes - Please note there is no table service available for sit sown

function

## Function Platter Menu

GRAZING PLATTERS ON ARRIVAL Grazing platters are available for your guests on arrival \$150.00			
FINGER FOOD OPTIONS Please choose from our menu options below.			
o	Homemade Sausage Rolls (30) Flaky puff pastry stuffed with beef sausage mince & spices	\$35.00	
0	Beef Satay Skewers (30) Homemade beef skewers marinated in satay sauce & spices	\$75.00	
0	Mini Beef Burg (20) Mini beef burgers with cos lettuce, grilled onion	\$110.00	
0	Wonton Cups (15) Home made wonton cups filled with prawn & guacamole	\$50.00	
o	Duck Spring Rolls (15) Duck & plum sauce spring rolls	\$75.00	
0	Vegetarian Spring Rolls (30) (V) Tasty veggies wrapped in flaky filo pastry & dipping sauce	\$40.00	
o	Salmon & Zucchini Bites (15) (GF) Grilled zucchini with cream cheese & smoked salmon	\$45.00	
o	Mini Pizzas (30) <i>(V)</i> Homemade mini vegetarian pizzas	\$30.00	
0	Sandwich Platter (30) chicken/ ham/ lettuce & mayo, ham/ cheese & tomato	\$55.00	
o	Arancini Balls (30) <i>(GF, V)</i> Arancini Balls with pea and mint	\$80.00	
0	Salt & Pepper Calamari (30) <i>(GF)</i> Flash fried salt & pepper calamari	\$35.00	



 ${\it GF}$  - Gluten Free  ${\it V}$  - Vegetarian